OPTISYS TSS X050 SERIESOPTISYS TSS X050 SERIESOPTISYS TSS X050 SERIESOPTISYS TSS X050 SERIES Technical DatasheetTechnical DatasheetTechnical DatasheetTechnical Datasheet
Hygienic absorption measurement system
TSS 1050, TSS 2050, TSS 3050, TSS 4050
• Compact, hygienic design with integrated electronics and parameterisation
display
• Elastomer-free sealing with an ingress protection of IP69K in a robust housing
• Fast reacting and comprehensive process monitoring
© KROHNE 07/2018 - 4004781202 - TD OPTISYS TSS X050 R02 en

3 French
VGA 6VGA 6VGA 6VGA 6 4444
 ORDER INFORMATION 4
17
OPTISYS TSS X050 SERIES
www.krohne.com07/2018 - 4004781202 - TD OPTISYS TSS X050 R02 en
Process adapters for OPTISYS TSS X050 Order code
Weld in socket for tanks, G1/2, cylindrical XGA6000010
Adapter sleeve, G1 to G1/2 XGA6000020
Varivent N DN 50, G1/2 XGA6000030
Milk cone DN 50, G1/2 XGA6000040
TriClamp DN 50 (2"), G1/2 XGA6000050
TriClamp DN 65 (3"), G1/2 XGA6000060
Blanking plug for G 1/2, SS 316L /1.4404 XGA6000110
Brass weld in pin for G1/2 XGA6000120
Cables for OPTISYS TSS X050 Order code
M12 x 1.5 cable with plug, 5 m, IP69K, 5-pole, stainless steel nut XGA6000205
M12 x 1.5 cable with plug, 10 m, IP69K, 5-pole, stainless steel nut XGA6000210
M12 x 1.5 cable with plug, 20 m, IP69K, 5-pole, stainless steel nut XGA6000220
M12 x 1.5 cable with plug, 30 m, IP69K, 5-pole, stainless steel nut XGA6000230
USB / M12 programming cable (optional for programming of TSS X050) XGA6000310
M12 / M8 adapter (optional for programming of TSS X050) XGA6000320
5 NOTES
18
OPTISYS TSS X050 SERIES
www.krohne.com 07/2018 - 4004781202 - TD OPTISYS TSS X050 R02 en